Project Summary: Folly Road Outfall
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Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 400 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 400 L.F. outfall ditch. Installed (1) bleeder pipe, (1) access pipe

and rip rap for erosion control.

2012-545 / Folly Road Outfall

AGI / Access Gate - Installed

APINS / Access pipe - installed
AUDIT / Audit Project

BPREP / Bleeder Pipe - Replaced
HAUL / Hauling

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-545 / Folly Road Outfall

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

5.0
21.0
0.5
15.0
320
41.0
3.0
5.0
0.0
122.5

122.5

Labor
Cost

$121.58
$502.99
$10.24
$331.50
$702.98
$897.95
$66.50
$102.40
$0.00
$2,736.14

$2,736.14

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$10.18 $179.79
$68.08 $399.05
$0.00 $0.00
$51.80 $374.70
$425.92 $638.50
$170.57 $65.47
$4.07 $13.44
$59.61 $26.88
$0.00 $0.00
$790.23 $1,697.83
$790.23 $1,697.83

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,881.69
$1,881.69

$1,881.69

Completion: Feb-12

After

Total Cost

$311.54
$970.12
$10.24
$982.50
$758.00
$1,133.99
$84.01
$188.89
$1,881.69
$6,320.98

$6,320.98



Cleaned out 400
LF of outfall ditch.

Installed (1) access
pipe and rip rap for
erosion control.

Installed (1)
bleeder pipe.

Project: Folly
Road

Activity: Drainage
Improvement

Project #:
2012-545

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
February 2012
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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