Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Folly Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 400 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 400 L.F. outfall ditch. Installed (1) bleeder pipe, (1) access pipe and rip rap for erosion control.

2012-545 / Folly Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AGI / Access Gate - Installed	5.0	\$121.58	\$10.18	\$179.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$311.54
APINS / Access pipe - installed	21.0	\$502.99	\$68.08	\$399.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$970.12
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
BPREP / Bleeder Pipe - Replaced	15.0	\$331.50	\$51.80	\$374.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$982.50
HAUL / Hauling	32.0	\$702.98	\$425.92	\$638.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$758.00
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	41.0	\$897.95	\$170.57	\$65.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,133.99
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	3.0	\$66.50	\$4.07	\$13.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$84.01
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	5.0	\$102.40	\$59.61	\$26.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$188.89
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,881.69	\$1,881.69
2012-545 / Folly Road Outfall	122.5	\$2,736.14	\$790.23	\$1,697.83	\$0.00	\$1,881.69	\$6,320.98
Sub Total							

Grand Total	122.5	\$2,736.14	\$790.23	\$1,697.83	\$0.00	\$1,881.69	\$6,320.98





After



Completion: Feb-12



300 150 225 Feet

1 inch = 144 feet

Date Print: 7/18/12 File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Folly Rd 2012-545